
2021 Osceola

Parcels Sale Date Assessed Sale Price Buyer

3953 June 14, 2021 449,440 500,000 Caylor, Barry

11359 October 24, 2021 315,240 335,000 Snell, Michael

12371 August 19, 2021 207,050 333,900 Adams, Walker

1842/1841 September 15, 2021 72,100 275,000 Palm Development 

1168 April 2, 2021 260,900 270,000 Havard, Joseph

13926 January 14, 2021 235,140 255,430 Kohlwey, Taylor

421 August 12, 2021 217,530 242,500 Coenen, Michaela

1827 May 7, 2021 217,170 240,000 Clarke County Hospital

255 June 24, 2021 234,620 225,000 Stuva, Brian

1973 June 18, 2021 151,490 215,000 Crees, Samuel

13917 May 7, 2021 173,570 210,500 Newell, Richard

13916 July 22, 2021 173,100 209,000 Gooding, Trevor

501 June 22, 2021 207,400 207,000 Castro, Ricardo

13914 May 19, 2021 172,420 206,000 Hills, Robin 

13915 May 19, 2021 173,540 206,000 Hills, Robin 

82 February 5, 2021 216,670 200,000 Keller, Mark

308 August 19, 2021 178,820 199,900 Evans, Tiffani

572 May 24, 2021 158,210 195,000 Mass, Stephen 

1178 September 14, 2021 163,630 184,900 Polanco, igracio

14088 December 20, 2021 154,820 183,000 Yorba, Mark

2122 March 16, 2021 200,140 175,000 Rosales Perez, Jesus

2122 March 16, 2021 200,140 175,000 Rosales Perez, Jesus

2102 July 12, 2021 126,830 175,000 Davis, Gary

276 & 277 November 10, 2021 194,890 172,000 Gary, Tracy

1178 January 14, 2021 163,630 165,000 Snell, Heather

463 September 3, 2021 96,500 165,000 Kelderman, Sandra

99 March 20, 2021 101,330 163,000 Raya, Diego

1032 June 23, 2021 94,320 159,900 Roberts, Ricky 

529 February 18, 2021 162,240 158,000 Leon, Juan

1808 April 28, 2021 128,270 150,000 Snell, Quincy

264 November 8, 2021 110,950 150,000 Acuna, jose

661 November 23, 2021 77,480 150,000 McDowell, Marcus

339 July 12, 2021 111,090 147,500 Phillips, Laurie

1281 June 3, 2021 133,990 145,000 Skinner, Norman

598 July 16, 2021 122,180 141,500 Dailey, Dennis

644 March 12, 2021 138,060 140,000 Dominguez, Elizabeth

1172 August 26, 2021 95,290 140,000 Dorland, Merrill

1451 November 22, 2021 119,360 140,000 Kendall, Allison

1966 November 1, 2021 115,060 140,000 Galindo, Marco

1399 April 1, 2021 99,880 134,000 Brooks, Melissa

1356 September 1, 2021 109,820 132,000 Rivera, Kevin

1353 July 29, 2021 98,640 125,000 Bailey, Kennedy

803 December 8, 2021 105,600 125,000 Cosner, Jami

607 September 13, 2021 42,250 124,900 Flores, Noe

7 August 17, 2021 96,270 121,000 Myers, Wade 



201 June 8, 2021 95,980 120,000 Garcia, Sesar

1257 June 10, 2021 97,530 120,000 Francisco, Maria

1230 July 26, 2021 120,220 117,000 Mancha, Christopher

1557 May 11, 2021 102,000 115,912 Hildebrand, Calista

496 April 27, 2021 120,780 115,000 DeVore, John

496 June 11, 2021 120,780 115,000 D & H Rentals LLC

1351 October 26, 2021 116,690 115,000 Williams, Erik

803 January 14, 2021 105,600 110,000 Lavely, Marlena

1424 April 21, 2021 104,580 110,000 Heart, Matthew

885 August 13, 2021 93,780 110,000 Eginton, TinaMarie

16 November 9, 2021 70,040 110,000 Follmann, Laura

1288 October 6, 2021 58,270 105,000 Brass, Bart

1934 April 21, 2021 65,790 100,000 JEM Property 

1348 August 9, 2021 57,140 100,000 Sargent, Alexander

1195 August 10, 2021 104,600 100,000 Cooper, Kenneth

1924 September 29, 2021 131,940 100,000 High Sierra LLC

710 August 30, 2021 75,950 97,850 Hildebrand, Kennedy

1426 June 15, 2021 67,360 90,500 Klune, Elizabeth

481 January 28, 2021 98,550 90,000 Bobolz, Ryan

1934 April 21, 2021 65,790 90,000 JAYMIC Real Inv

1136 September 9, 2021 80,040 90,000 White, Robert

1524 October 27, 2021 44,270 87,900 McCloney, Ashley

1114 May 27, 2021 55,790 85,000 Gonzales, Elvelin

11843 June 18, 2021 75,100 85,000 Flaherty Rentals LLC

1789 July 20, 2021 107,550 85,000 Jones, Wendall

186 June 21, 2021 88,040 82,500 Sheehan, Heather

172 May 19, 2021 59,140 80,000 DE Cruz, Elizabeth

661 July 16, 2021 77,480 80,000 Yutzy, Jonas

1412 December 1, 2021 95,070 80,000 Sanchez, Viridiana

1149 October 5, 2021 74,820 79,900 Freeman, Gerald

1649 February 20, 2021 76,420 78,000 Clear Creek Land & Cattle Co

1396 April 5, 2021 66,630 77,000 LaFollette, Monty

654 November 16, 2021 83,840 75,000 Grandal, Juan

1238 October 22, 2021 59,350 70,000 Havener, Peggy

20 October 13, 2021 59,840 67,500 St Bernards Catholic Church

1049 August 3, 2021 38,750 65,000 Cortez, Alfredo & Dominga

1260 September 17, 2021 67,390 65,000 Queener, Kirby

1049 August 3, 2021 38,750 65,000 Short, Randall

670 September 9, 2021 61,580 61,800 Glenn, Colten

170 February 9, 2021 72,070 60,000 Aschan, Sherri

1115 November 17, 2021 48,640 56,500 Denney, Trent

681 April 24, 2021 60,830 55,000 Vasquez, Alberto

596 December 13, 2021 31,040 55,000 Spalding, Robert 

25 November 29, 2021 77,740 53,000 Parra, Jamie

988 August 25, 2021 39,820 50,000 Guzman, Victor

1847 October 14, 2021 90,920 50,000 Shelton, James 

1359 December 23, 2021 36,760 50,000 Aguilera Investment LLC



353 August 2, 2021 47,640 42,000 Torres, Martha

1688 March 10, 2021 55,540 40,000 Perry, Darrell

1091 August 27, 2021 49,100 40,000 Flaherty Rentals LLC

781/2782 October 25, 2021 47,610 35,000 Vogt, James

1055 April 14, 2021 56,370 34,900 Montoya, Javier

1349 August 2, 2021 44,620 30,000 Viamontes, Julio

1634 August 18, 2021 60,470 30,000 Villagres, Aroldo

830 October 5, 2021 34,380 28,000 Serrano, Luis

1289 September 29, 2021 72,490 25,000 Yanez, Pedro

695 September 13, 2021 37,910 24,000 Nunez, Felipe

1893 March 10, 2021 40,620 20,000 Broadhorn Prop

853 June 23, 2021 84,330 20,000 MRL Enterprises LLC

1914 April 22, 2021 56,750 10,000 Molina Aliaga, Gladys

1707 March 12, 2021 41,130 5,000 Ramsey, Aaron

Contract

12364 December 8, 2021 162,960 148,000 Bunnell, Helen

1218 September 4, 2020 91,170 79,000 Patrick, Adam

580 April 29, 2021 32,010 50,000 Martinez, Maria

853 August 2, 2021 84,830 49,500 Ledesma, Jose

1688 March 24, 2021 66,230 42,000 Taylor, Keith

996 June 7, 2021 26,740 35,000 Cabrera, Elizabeth

Vacant

1636/1637 April 27, 2021 29,920 102,500 Osceola Dental

12632 May 13, 2021 380 95,000 Day, David

12605 August 26, 2021 1,820 70,000 Grimes, Jason

12624 January 15, 2021 210 65,000 Dolic, Mersud

12605 January 29, 2021 1,820 60,000 Havener, Peggy

11345 December 16, 2021 740 39,500 Autumn Ridge Development

1916 August 24, 2021 19,650 27,500 Erickson, Joel

1759 March 30, 2021 19,750 25,000 Martinez, Jose

12370 August 24, 2021 19,320 24,500 Adams, Walker

2120 November 11, 2021 18,330 18,330 11T IA LLC

502 November 15, 2021 28,988 14,160 Castro, Ricardo

14068 October 11, 2021 2,600 10,000 Hewitt, James

14070 November 30, 2021 2,630 4,000 LaFollete, Monte 

14089 November 23, 2021 2,800 2,500 Kooiker, John

1484 June 11, 2021 8,260 600 Siksika Trail LLC

Sheriff/Tax

1296 May 26, 2021 106,900 84,200 Loancare LLC



208 July 14, 2021 72,460 50,161 Denney, Trent

853 April 28, 2021 84,830 25,000 State Savings Bank

1634 March 16, 2021 50,710 1,282 Adair Holdings LLC

819 September 23, 2021 63,920 661 Torch 3 LLC

2120 October 27, 2021 18,330 237 Abigail Land Holdings 17 LLC

Lending



Seller Address Style Year Living Area Front/Depth

Green, Steve 1070 Harkin Hills Dr 1sB Fr 2021 2376 2.02

Sheeley, Tyler 125 Golfview Dr 1sB Fr 2000 1628 143.5 x 157

Nelson, Tyler 519 W Logan 1sB Fr 2007 1503 .97 Ac

Helen Saylor 312 W McLane 1.5s Fr 1910 1084 63 x 290.5

Reynolds, Kevin 1010A Park Lane 2sB Fr 1990 1183 90 x 146.1

Autumn Ridge Dev 437 N West View Dr 1sB Fr 2020 1367 92.71 x 88.49

Johnson, Jeremy 824 Lakeview Dr Split/Foyer 1997 1520 100 x 150

Hessler, Olaf 830 S Jackson 1s Fr 1953 2100 110 x 200

Nelson, Kenneth 609 E McLane 1sB Fr 1960 1392 1.7 Ac

Wells, Elise 420 E Vine 1sB Fr 1976 1176 100 x 165

Autumn Ridge Dev 345 N West View Dr 1sB Fr 2020 1367 43.68 x 88.2

Autumn Ridge Development343 N West View Dr 1sB Fr 2020 1367 44.23 x 88.3

Faulkner, Marjorie 114 Country Club 2s Fr 1983 848 80 x 99.51

Autumn Ridge Dev 337 N West View Dr 1sB Fr 2020 1367 38.83 x 94.7

Autumn Ridge Dev 339 N West View Dr 1sB Fr 2020 1367 43.79 x 90.4

Haltom, Brian 208 E May 1sB Fr 1977 969 91.5 x 150

Adams, Walker 328 East View Place Split/Foyer 1977 1059 80 x 151.9

Gorsline, Michael 827 N Roosevelt Blvd 1s Fr 2002 1433 120 x 95.2

Snell, Heather 627 E Clay 1s Fr 1960 1797 70 x 136

Bonnett, Irene Estate 1062 Harken Hill Dr 1s Fr 1981 1440 .84 Ac

Miller, Shirley 322 West View Dr 1sB Fr 1978 1612 112.14 x 199.5

Miller, Shirley 322 West View Dr 1sB Fr 1978 1612 112.14 x 199.5

Jones, Merlyn 203 - 205 Townline Rd 1sB Fr 1969 1536 1.15 Ac

Kline, Carol 800 E Clay 1sB Fr 1972 1304 194.1 x 110.1

Bemis, David 627 E Clay 1sFr 1960 1797 70 x 136

Halls, James 616 N State 1s Fr 1960 1232 76 x 142.3

Maiden, Mark 630 E Clay 2sB Fr 1910 1080 150 x 137.73

Stuva, Brian 213 E Cass 2sB Fr 1920 1008 107.25 x 126.8

Voss, Jacob 602 Southview Dr Split/Foyer 1982 852 70.55 x 130

Scott, Nicholus 630 S Lincoln 1sB Fr 1972 1152 1.32 Ac

Sanchez, Edwin 415 Cass Lane 1sB Fr 1968 1248 120 x 86

Yutzy, Jonas 318 E Clay 1.5sB Fr 1930 919 71 x 214.5

Petersen, Carole 505 S Lincoln 1sB Fr 1961 980 80 x 162.1

Thomas Richard 517 N Fillmore 1sB Fr 1978 1064 71.5 x 106.5

Cortines, Annette 320 E Shaw 1sB Fr 1970 960 142 x 84

Parker, Seth 330 N Fillmore 1sB Fr 1957 1065 71.5 x 214.5

Phillips, Danny 618 E Ayers 1s Fr 195 1456 75 x 151

Coenen, Michaela 402 N Temple Split/Foyer 1976 824 68.7 x 140

Playa Margaritas 404 E Vine 1sBFr 1972 1352 84 x 165

Bailey, Bob 501 S Park 1sB Fr 1968 1576 71.5 x 143

Lewis, Janice 218 E McLane 1.5sB Fr 1920 1276 71.5 x 143

Smith, Craig 420 S Kossuth 1sFr 1971 1008 71.5 x 71.5

Lavely, Marlena 230 E Webster 1.5s Fr 1954 832 53.625 x 107.25

Ruth, Angela 300 E McKinley 1s Fr 1970 1232 60 x 145

SKE & SEE Mini Rentals 303 E Fayette 1sB Fr 1955 992 71.5 x 158



Elizondo, Alicia 117 N Kossuth 1s Fr 1920 1323 72.92 x 216.48

Rodriquez, Marco 220 E Shaw 1s Fr 1965 1304 65 x 153

Calderon, Justine 601 N Main 2sB Fr 1920 1108 72.5 x 179

Townsend, Doris 125 N Lincoln Split/Foyer 1977 976 71.75 x 146.5

West, Ida 707 Southview 1sB Fr 1996 899 36.41 x 220.73

DeVore, John 707 Southview 1sB Fr 1996 899 36.41 x 220.73

Henry, Charles 323 Grant 1.5s Fr 1977 1064 71.5 x 143

Henry, Paul 230 E Webster 1.5sB Fr 1920 832 53.625 x 107.25

Johnston, Judy 218 E Vine 1s Fr 1996 1188 71.5 x 146.5

Johnson, Alice 118 S Adams 1s Fr 1967 1065 82 x 53.625

Bethards, Jordyn 203 E Fayette 1s Fr 1950 816 68 x 150

Allen, Betty 114 W Garfield 1sB Fr 1930 816 45 x 143

JAYMIC Real Inv 200 E Grace 1sB Fr 1920 1214 202 x 180

McDowell, Ashley 311 E Grant 1sB Fr 1957 884 71.5 x 143

Adamson, Gerald 416 E Grant 1s B Fr 1963 881 80 x 116.5

Dodson, Michael 631 S Main 1sAB Br 1953 1103 55 x 154.5

Olson, Loren 226 N Main 1sB A Fr 1945 840 59.25 x 214.5

Burkhead, Karen 601 S Park 1sB Fr 1930 984 73.25 x 143

Freed, Erik 401 McPherson 1sFr 1959 1182 99.5 x 103

Copeland, Michael 200 E Grace 1sB Fr 1920 1214 202 x 180

Kentner, Roger 214 W Cass 2sB Fr 1930 1308 46 x 214.5

Jones, Zachary 101 N Vale 1sB Fr 1920 768 74.62 x 144.62

Buckingham, Clint 309 S Fillmore 1sAB Fr 1930 745 60 x 107.25

High Sierra LLC 215 E Jefferson 2sB Fr 1900 952 71.25 x 93.85

Ellis, Jack 321 S Ridge 1s Fr 1971 1232 85.56 x 120

Vargas, Jose 217 N Kossuth 1sB A Fr 1947 720 90 x 72.16

McClaflin, Jace 201 N Dewey 1sB Fr 1951 672 45.84 x 145

Rumley, Mary Ann 318 E Clay 1.5sB Fr 1930 906 71 x 214.5

Lundquiest, Lois Estate 309 E Vine 1s Fr 1988 931 81.67 x 154.5

JSP Investments 215 W McLane 1sB Fr 1947 992 89.5 x 107.25

Johnson, David 325 S Lincoln 1s1/4B Fr 1920 1458 71.75 x 144.83

LaFollette, Blacke 214 E Grant 1sB Fr 1930 983 71.5 x 143

Elsberry, Cherly S 207 W Clay 1s Fr 1968 952 71.5 x 71.5

Hill, Ronald 119 E Garfield 1sB Fr 1950 948 116 x 145

Thomas, David 222 E Pearl 1s1/2B Fr 1920 868 71.5 x 150

Short, Randall 317 E Cass 1s 1/4B Fr 1910 814 53.625 x 107.25

Sponsler, Katie 605 N Park 1sB Fr 1930 864 146.5 x 77.69

Cortez, Alfredo 317 E Cass 1s1/4B Fr 1910 814 53 x 107

Glenn, Cory 213 N Adams 1sB Fr 1920 947 74 x 214.5

Sergeant, Robert 205 N Dewey 1sFr 1951 1026 50 x 145

White, Dennis 315 S Court 1sB Fr 1954 624 51.5 x 78

Contreras, Jose 231 N Park 1sB Fr 1920 1300 57.25 x 99.5

JSP Investments 227 McKinley 1.5s Fr 1930 508 50 x 60

Jones, Patricia 703 S Main 1.5s Fr 1910 984 75 x 114.5

JSP Investments 227 S Fillmore 2sB Fr 1925 974 42.5 x 124

Sanderson, Julie 425 S Temple Split/Foyer 1980 864 57.5 x 95

JSP Investments 401 S Park 1.5s B Fr 1940 752 71.5 x 71.5



Midwest Sustainable Homes527 E Clay 1s 3/4B Fr 1920 670 75 x 143

Wilken, Jeff 216 S Lincoln 1s1/2B Fr 1920 1095 71.75 x 154.88

Gaumer, Ronald 304 S Park 1.5s Fr 1930 720 53.62 x 107.25

McBride, Randy 130 N Park 1.5sB Fr 1920 776 53.625 x 120

Palmer, Elizabeth 318 E Cass 1sB Fr 1930 899 47.5 x 107.25

Cardenas-Gomez, Baltazar315 E Grant 1sB Fr 1955 560 71.5 x143

Adair Holdings LLC 318 S Jackson 1.5s1/2B Fr 1930 944 71.75 x 1444

JSP Investments 106 N Adams 1sB Fr 1940 928 31.75 x 65.25

Schaffer, Betty 514 N Main 2sB Fr 1920 882 71.5 x 189

Saylor, Helen 225 E Webster 1.5s Fr 1930 1169 26 x 207.5

Lamb, Marjorie 704 S Fillmore 1.5s Fr 1920 596 81.47 x 214

State Savings Bank 114 S Kossuth 1sB Fr 1920 926 107.25 x 214.5

Wright, Courtney 400 S Fillmore 2sA&B Fr 1900 1306 113 x 75

Sheets, Dorthy 317 E Ayers 1.5s Fr 1920 1530 0.643

Hopkins, Nancy 215 W Webster 1sB Fr 1977 1540 107.25 x 224.9

Kelso, Derick 611 S Fillmore 2s1/2B Fr 1910 1218 71.5 x 214

Matthews, Rosa 216 E Allison 1s Fr 1950 1117 75 x 60

MRL Enterprises LLC 114 S Kossuth 1sB Fr 1920 926 107.25 x 214.5

Perry, Darrell 216 S Lincoln 1s1/2B Fr 1920 1095 71.75 x 154.44

Mejia, Vicenta 130 E Jefferson 1sB Fr 1940 1145 65 x 107.25

Saylor, Helen Temple 143.5 x 145

JHL Properties 2154 West Vintner Dr 0.812

Havener, Peggy 2086 Idaho Place 0.35

JHL Properties 2120 W Vintner's Dr .357 Ac

Eoriatti, Angela 2086 Idaho Place .35 Ac

Community Builders 210 Manor Dr 82.07 x 146

Ward, Philip 75 x331

Garner, Kenneth Logan St 3.12

Nelson, Tyler & Jones 2.83

Abigail Land Holdings 17 1909 Truman Rd 0.98

Faulkner, Marjorie 80 x 99.27

McCann, Marvin 85 x 149.18

Thomas, David 75 x 53.5

Bonnett, Irene .12 Ac

End of the Road 215 S Lake 71.75 x 142

DeGraw, James 530 N Fillmore 1s 1/2B Fr 1950 2239 71.5 x 214



Garrels, Larry 115 Hillcrest Dr 1s Fr 1959 996 100 x 144.32

Julson, Jennifer 114 S Kossuth 1sB Fr 1920 926 107.25 x 214.5

Gibbs, Angel 318 S Jackson 1.5s1/2B Fr 1930 944 71.75 x 144

Wright, Craig 217 E Washington 1sB Fr 1930 952 53.625 x 214.5

Keller, John 1909 Truman Rd 0.98



Book/Page D/C Comments

2021/1022 D Bsmt WO; Fireplace & 6 Car Att Gar

2021/1976 D Walk-Out w/1485' Fin; Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1545 D Walk-Out w/1503' Bsmt Fin; Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1749 D Tore down house & building a quick clinic

2021/554 D Bsmt WO 1113' Fin & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/137 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1435 D 1109' Bsmt Fin & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/951 D Bsmt WO 992' Fin; 2 Fireplaces & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1114 D Bsmt WO 1392' Fin; Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1076 D 2 Car Att Gar 

2021/800 D 2 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/1370 D Townhome 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1263 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/871 D 2 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/874 D 2 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/213 D 941' Bsmt Fin; Fire place & 2 Car Att Gar 

2021/1525 D 1008' Bsmt Fin; Fireplace & 1 Car Att Gar

2021/957 D Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1687 D 2 Car Bsmt Gar 

2021/2328 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/534 D 924' Bsmt Fin; 1 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/534 D 924' Bsmt Fin; 1 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/1215 D Duplex

2021/2068 D Walk-Out w/1304' Fin; Fireplace & 2 Att Gar

2021/91 D 2 Car Bsmt Gar

2021/1660 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/491 D 2 Car Det Gar 

2021/1147 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/277 D 3 Season Add 198'

2021/725 D 960' Bsmt Fin & 2 Car Det Garage 

2021/2034 D Walk-Out w/850' Fin & 2 Car Bsmt Gar

2021/2142 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1229 D Bsmt Fin 490' & 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1284 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1274 D

2021/418 D 798' Bsmt Fin & 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1575 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/2140 D Walk-Out w/725' Fin & 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1973 D

2021/520 D 1 Car Att Gar & Fireplace

2021/1627 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1356 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/2278 D Carport

2021/1668 D Shed

2021/1480 D 1 Car Det Gar



2021/1140 D 2 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/1387 D 1 Car Att Gar; 2 Car Det Gar & 2 Sheds

2021/1594 D 3 Car Det Gar 

2021/790 D 192' Bsmt Fin & Shed

2021/723 D 1 Car Att Garage; Townhome

2021/1027 D 1 Car Att Garage; Townhome

2021/1950 D Fireplace & 2 Car Det Gar

2021/87 D 1 Car Bsmt Gar & Carport

2021/854 D 2 Car Det Gar & Surrendered Title on MH

2021/1692 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/2062 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1802 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/658 D 2 Car Det Garage & shed

2021/1427 D 1 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/1433 D 2 Car Att Gar & Shed

2021/1774 D 2 Car Bsmt Gar; 2 Fireplaces

2021/1701 D 1 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/1025 D Att Carport

2021/211 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/658 D 2 Car Det Garage & shed

2021/1641 D Side Lot of 44 x 100; 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1946 D

2021/947 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/1061 D Duplex

2021/1315 D 2 Car Att Gar

2021/1133 D Shed

2021/978 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/1252 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/2254 D

2021/1809 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/300 D 2 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/577 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/2122 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1897 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1838 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1392 D 1 Car Det Gar

2021/1740 D Shed

2021/1392 D 1 Car Det Gar

2021/1710 D Shed

2021/383 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/2100 D 1 Att Carport

2021/676 D 1 Car Att Garage

2021/2272 D 1 Att Carport

2021/2302 D 1 Car Att Gar

2021/1556 D

2021/1849 D Rear Lot 50 x 43.06; Bsmt-Wo 200' Fin & 1 Car Bsmt Gar

2021/2357 D 1 Car Det Gar



2021/1383 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/440 D

2021/1600 D 1 Car Att Gar & Shed w/Lean-to

2021/2114 D 1 Car Det Gar 

2021/689 D 1 Car Det Garage

2021/1362 D 1 Car Det Gar

2021/1527 D 3 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/1801 D

2021/1803 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1704 D Extra Lot 24 x 167.5 & Shed

2021/412 D Rear Lot 45 x 49 1 Car Det Garage

2021/1087 D 2 Car Det Gar w/shed att

2021/673 D 1 Car Att Garage

2021/1302 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/2229 C Bsmt Fin 1440'; 2-Family Duplex

2021/1300 C 3 Car Det Gar

2021/569 C 1 Car Att Gar & Shed

2021/1858 C Bsmt Fin 144'; 2 Car Det Gar w/Lean-To on both sides

2021/467 C

2021/1742 C Fire Place & 1 Car Att Gar

2021/801 D

2021/811 D

2021/1569 D

2021/84 D

2021/182 D Vacant lot

2021/2319 D

2021/1554 D Det Gar 

2021/561 D

2021/1548 D Adjoins 519 W Logan

2021/2066 D

2021/2099 D Adjoins 114 Country Club

2021/2214 D Adjoins 802 E Ayers

2021/2206 D

2021/2165 D Adjoins 1064 Harken Hills Dr

2021/1051 D

2021/941 D Bsmt WO 1119' Bsmt Fin; 2 Fireplaces & 2 Stall Carport



2021/1270 D 1 Car Det Garage & Shed

2021/714 D 2 Car Det Gar w/shed att

2021/414 D 2 Car Det Gar & 1 Car Det Gar & Shed

2021/1720 D 2 Car Det Gar

2021/1940 D


